प्रस्तार्व की र्वैधता 
Validity of offer 

60 days from date of opening of Bids 

5 
नितरण अिनि  

Delivery Period 

45 days from the date of issue of Purchase 
Order/LOA 

6 
अिुमानित निनिदा मूल्य (जीएसटी सनहत) 

Approximate tender value (Incl. GST) 

Rs. 12,62,600/- 
(Rs. Twelve Lacs Sixty-Two Thousand Six 
Hundred Only, Incl. GST) 

7 
बयािा रानि (ईएमडी) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 
Rs. 25,300.00 

8 
निनिदा दस्तािेज की लागत (जीएसटी सनहत) 

Cost of Tender Document (Incl. GST) 
Rs. 590.00 (Including GST) 

9 
नकराए पर लेिे की अिनि  

Period of Hiring 

One year, extendable up to three years on the